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Construction Company Hiring Contacts in the National Capital Region 

Company Contact Email Website 
Ainley Graham & Associates Limited  Guy Ste-Croix guy.ste-croix@ainleygroup.com www.ainleygroup.com 
A.M.S. Enterprises Kevin Sa ksa@amsenterprises.ca www.amsenterprises.ca 
ASL Taylor Helder thelder@aslcontractors.com www.aslcontractors.com 
B & T MacFarlane Ottawa Limited Tianna Rowan tianna@btmacfarlane.com www.btmacfarlane.com 
Black & McDonald Limited Jenna Seguin jeseguin@blackandmcdonald.com www.blackandmcdonald.com 
BluMetric Environmental Inc. Samadhi Perara sperera@blumetric.ca www.blumetric.ca 
Bradley Contracting Tim Monk tim@bradleyscontracting.com www.bradleyscontracting.com 
Bray Construction Limited Patricia Brander P.Brander@lwbray.com www.lwbray.com 
Cavanagh Concrete Ltd. Kathie Lafleur klafleur@westendforming.ca www.cavanaghconcrete.ca 
CBCL Limited Loretta Hardwick lhardwick@cbcl.ca www.cbcl.ca 
Cobalt Safety East Jason Gordon jason@cobaltsafety.ca www.cobaltsafety.ca 
Cornwall Gravel Company Limited Jason Grant jason@cornwallgravel.ca www.cornwallgravel.ca 
Dave Wright Excavating Limited Kevin McManus dispatch@davewright.ca www.davewright.ca 
Emco Waterworks Corporation Chris Lundrigan clundrigan@emcoltd.com www.emcowaterworks.com 
Exel Contracting Inc. Paul Varao paul@exelcontracting.ca www.exelcontracting.ca 
George W. Drummond Limited Human Resources hr@drummonds.com www.drummonds.com 
Geosynthetic Systems Kelly Mulrooney kelly@geosyn.ca www.geosyn.ca 
Gerry Crepin Cartage Limited Amy Carter amy@crepincartage.com www.crepincartage.com 
Goldie Mohr Ltd. Charles Caldwell charlescaldwell@goldiemohrltd.ca www.goldiemohrltd.ca 
Hydrocam Martin Norand martin@hydrocam.ca www.hydrocam.ca 
In-Depth Contracting Luigi Di Nuzzo luigi@indepthcontracting.com www.indepthcontracting.ca 
JD Brule Equipment  Bill Woods bill@jdbrule.com www.jdbrule.com 
J.R. Brisson Equipment Ltd. Lisa Dingemans ldingemans@terapro.ca www.terapro.ca 
JWK Utilities & Site Services Ltd. Jennifer Powell j.powell@jwkutilities.com www.jwkutilities.com 
K.C.E. Construction Ltd. Rocky Galla rocky@kceconstruction.ca www.kceconstructionltd.ca 
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K.C.E. Construction Ltd. Peter Pelletier peter@kceconstruction.ca www.kceconstructionltd.ca 
Kenworth Ontario Mary Collier mcollier@kenworthontario.com www.kenworthontario.com 
Kenworth Ontario Tony Muma tmuma@kenworthcontario.com www.kenworthontario.com 
Lafarge Canada Jennifer Bolibruch jennifer.bolibruch@lafarge.com www.lafargeholcim.com 
Liuna Local 527 Union contact Union@liunalocal527.com www.liunalocal527.com 
Looby Construction Ltd Derek Love dlove@ellisdon.com www.looby.on.ca 
MacEwen Petroleum Inc. Beverley Banks b.banks@macewen.ca www.macewen.ca 
MANULIFT EMI Ltd. Jean-Francois Couturier jean-francois.Couturier@manulift.ca www.manulift.ca 
Marathon Underground Constructors  Bob Watson Info@Marathonunderground.com www.marathonunderground.com 
Mattamy Homes Cheyenne McAuslan Cheyenne.McAuslan@mattamycorp.com www.mattamyhomes.com 
M CON Products Carlo Mion cemion@mconproducts.com www.mconproducts.com 
M CON Products John Dawley hr@mconproducts.com www.mconproducts.com 
M. Davis Landscape & Design Inc. Mathew Davis mathew@davislandscaping.com www.davislandscaping.com 
Modu-Loc Fence Rentals Keith McIntosh kmcintosh@moduloc.ca www.moduloc.ca 
M. Sullivan and Son Limited Thomas McLennan tmclennan@sullivan.ca www.sullivan.ca 
NUCOR Harris Kevin Duffy kevin.duffy@harrisrebar.com www.harrisrebar.com 
NUCOR Harris Jonathan Kruger jonathan.kruger@harrisrebar.com www.harrisrebar.com 
NUCOR Harris Christopher McCallion christopher.mccall@harrisrebar.com www.harrisrebar.com 
Primrose Cartage & Excavating Limited Shawn Stobo sstobo@primroseexcavating.ca www.primroseexcavating.ca 
Ottawa Redline Construction Ltd. Nick Regalbuto nick@redlineconstruction.ca www.redlineconstruction.ca 
Primrose Cartage & Excavating Limited Info info@primroseexcavating.ca www.primroseexcavating.ca 
Robert Excavating Gary Beishem gary@robertx.ca  www.robertx.ca 
Robertson Rent-All Ryan Coons ryan.c@robertsonrentall.com www.robertsonrentall.com 
R.W. Tomlinson Limited Human Resources hr@tomlinsongroup.com www.tomlinsongroup.com 
Sign FX Inc. Spencer Wilson spencer@signfx.ca www.signfx.ca 
STP Excavation & Construction Inc. Yves St. Pierre yves@stpexcavation.ca www.stpexcavation.ca 
Sunbelt Rentals of Canada Heather Mills heather.mills@sunbeltrentals.com www.sunbeltrentals.com 
S.W. Farrell & Sons (1979) Limited Kurt Farrell kurt@farrellsons.ca www.farrellsons.ca 
Taggart Construction Limited Human Resources careers@taggart.ca www.taggartconstruction.com 
Teraflex Ltd. Jeff Young jyoung@teraflex.ca www.teraflex.ca 
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Thomas Cavanagh Construction Limited Phelicia Servais PServais@thomascavanagh.ca www.thomascavanagh.ca 
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Limited Rebecca Sosna rsosna@thomascavanagh.ca www.thomascavanagh.ca 
Thunderbolt Contracting Ltd. Tori McNeely tori@thunderbolt.ca www.thunderbolt.ca 
T.J. Clarke Utilities Ltd. Jannel Miller jannel@clarkeutilities.ca www.clarkeutilities.ca 
Toromont Cat Mathieu Guimont mguimont@toromont.com www.toromontcat.com 
Wajax Roman Inderbitzin rinderbitzin@wajax.com www.wajax.com 
Westboro Utilities Blake Davis bdavis@westboroutilities.com 

 


